
21/01/14 3,795.54 -14.30 104.06% 30,991.52 -68.95 103.78% 13,112.64 -16.31 105.41%

21/01/13 3,809.84 8.65 104.45% 31,060.47 -8.22 104.01% 13,128.95 56.52 105.54%

21/01/12 3,801.19 1.58 104.21% 31,068.69 60.00 104.04% 13,072.43 36.00 105.08%

21/01/11 3,799.61 -25.07 104.17% 31,008.69 -89.28 103.84% 13,036.43 -165.55 104.79%

21/01/08 3,824.68 20.89 104.86% 31,097.97 56.84 104.14% 13,201.98 134.50 106.12%

21/01/07 3,803.79 55.65 104.29% 31,041.13 211.73 103.95% 13,067.48 326.69 105.04%

21/01/06 3,748.14 21.28 102.76% 30,829.40 437.80 103.24% 12,740.79 -78.17 102.42%

21/01/05 3,726.86 26.21 102.18% 30,391.60 167.71 101.78% 12,818.96 120.51 103.05%

21/01/04 3,700.65 -55.42 101.46% 30,223.89 -382.59 101.21% 12,698.45 -189.83 102.08%

20/12/31 3,756.07 24.03 102.98% 30,606.48 196.92 102.49% 12,888.28 18.28 103.60%

20/12/30 3,732.04 5.00 102.32% 30,409.56 73.89 101.84% 12,870.00 19.78 103.46%

20/12/29 3,727.04 -8.32 102.18% 30,335.67 -68.30 101.59% 12,850.22 -49.20 103.30%

20/12/28 3,735.36 32.30 102.41% 30,403.97 204.10 101.82% 12,899.42 94.69 103.69%

20/12/24 3,703.06 13.05 101.52% 30,199.87 70.04 101.13% 12,804.73 33.62 102.93%

20/12/23 3,690.01 2.75 101.17% 30,129.83 114.32 100.90% 12,771.11 -36.81 102.66%

20/12/22 3,687.26 -7.66 101.09% 30,015.51 -200.94 100.52% 12,807.92 65.40 102.96%

20/12/21 3,694.92 -14.49 101.30% 30,216.45 37.40 101.19% 12,742.52 -13.12 102.43%

20/12/18 3,709.41 -13.07 101.70% 30,179.05 -124.32 101.06% 12,755.64 -9.11 102.54%

20/12/17 3,722.48 21.31 102.06% 30,303.37 148.83 101.48% 12,764.75 106.56 102.61%

20/12/16 3,701.17 6.55 101.47% 30,154.54 -44.77 100.98% 12,658.19 63.13 101.75%

20/12/15 3,694.62 47.13 101.29% 30,199.31 337.76 101.13% 12,595.06 155.02 101.25%

20/12/14 3,647.49 100.00% 29,861.55 100.00% 12,440.04 100.00%

20/01/14 3,283.15 -4.98 102.87% 28,939.67 32.62 102.49% 9,251.33 -22.60 104.96%

20/01/13 3,288.13 22.78 103.03% 28,907.05 83.28 102.38% 9,273.93 95.07 105.22%

20/01/10 3,265.35 -9.35 102.32% 28,823.77 -133.13 102.08% 9,178.86 -24.57 104.14%

20/01/09 3,274.70 21.65 102.61% 28,956.90 211.81 102.55% 9,203.43 74.19 104.42%

20/01/08 3,253.05 15.87 101.93% 28,745.09 161.41 101.80% 9,129.24 60.66 103.57%

20/01/07 3,237.18 -9.10 101.43% 28,583.68 -119.70 101.23% 9,068.58 -2.89 102.89%

20/01/06 3,246.28 11.43 101.72% 28,703.38 68.50 101.66% 9,071.47 50.70 102.92%

20/01/03 3,234.85 -23.00 101.36% 28,634.88 -233.92 101.41% 9,020.77 -71.42 102.34%

20/01/02 3,257.85 27.07 102.08% 28,868.80 330.36 102.24% 9,092.19 119.59 103.15%

19/12/31 3,230.78 9.49 101.23% 28,538.44 76.30 101.07% 8,972.60 26.61 101.80%

19/12/30 3,221.29 -18.73 100.94% 28,462.14 -183.12 100.80% 8,945.99 -60.63 101.49%

19/12/27 3,240.02 0.11 101.52% 28,645.26 23.87 101.45% 9,006.62 -15.77 102.18%

19/12/26 3,239.91 16.53 101.52% 28,621.39 105.94 101.37% 9,022.39 69.51 102.36%

19/12/24 3,223.38 -0.63 101.00% 28,515.45 -36.08 100.99% 8,952.88 7.23 101.57%

19/12/23 3,224.01 2.79 101.02% 28,551.53 96.44 101.12% 8,945.65 20.69 101.49%

19/12/20 3,221.22 15.85 100.93% 28,455.09 78.13 100.78% 8,924.96 37.74 101.26%

19/12/19 3,205.37 14.23 100.44% 28,376.96 137.68 100.50% 8,887.22 59.48 100.83%

19/12/18 3,191.14 -1.38 99.99% 28,239.28 -27.88 100.01% 8,827.74 4.38 100.15%

19/12/17 3,192.52 1.07 100.03% 28,267.16 31.27 100.11% 8,823.36 9.13 100.10%

19/12/16 3,191.45 22.65 100.00% 28,235.89 100.51 100.00% 8,814.23 79.35 100.00%

SP DJI Nasdaq -100

SP DJI Nasdaq -100



19/01/14 2,582.61 -13.65 101.44% 23,909.84 -86.11 101.34% 6,905.92 -65.56 102.25%

19/01/11 2,596.26 -0.38 101.98% 23,995.95 -5.97 101.71% 6,971.48 -14.59 103.22%

19/01/10 2,596.64 11.68 101.99% 24,001.92 122.80 101.73% 6,986.07 28.99 103.44%

19/01/09 2,584.96 10.55 101.53% 23,879.12 91.67 101.21% 6,957.08 60.08 103.01%

19/01/08 2,574.41 24.72 101.12% 23,787.45 256.10 100.82% 6,897.00 73.53 102.12%

19/01/07 2,549.69 17.75 100.15% 23,531.35 98.19 99.74% 6,823.47 84.61 101.03%

19/01/04 2,531.94 84.05 99.45% 23,433.16 746.94 99.32% 6,738.86 275.36 99.78%

19/01/03 2,447.89 -62.14 96.15% 22,686.22 -660.02 96.16% 6,463.50 -202.44 95.70%

19/01/02 2,510.03 3.18 98.59% 23,346.24 18.78 98.95% 6,665.94 30.66 98.70%

18/12/31 2,506.85 21.11 98.46% 23,327.46 265.06 98.87% 6,635.28 50.76 98.25%

18/12/28 2,485.74 -3.09 97.64% 23,062.40 -76.42 97.75% 6,584.52 5.03 97.49%

18/12/27 2,488.83 21.13 97.76% 23,138.82 260.37 98.08% 6,579.49 25.13 97.42%

18/12/26 2,467.70 116.60 96.93% 22,878.45 1,086.25 96.97% 6,554.36 361.44 97.05%

18/12/24 2,351.10 -65.52 92.35% 21,792.20 -653.17 92.37% 6,192.92 -140.07 91.70%

18/12/21 2,416.62 -50.80 94.92% 22,445.37 -414.23 95.14% 6,332.99 -195.42 93.77%

18/12/20 2,467.42 -39.54 96.92% 22,859.60 -464.06 96.89% 6,528.41 -108.42 96.66%

18/12/19 2,506.96 -39.20 98.47% 23,323.66 -351.98 98.86% 6,636.83 -147.08 98.27%

18/12/18 2,546.16 0.22 100.01% 23,675.64 82.66 100.35% 6,783.91 30.18 100.45%

18/12/17 2,545.94 -54.01 100.00% 23,592.98 -507.53 100.00% 6,753.73 -156.93 100.00%

18/01/12 2,786.24 18.68 104.75% 25,803.19 228.46 105.81% 7,261.06 49.28 105.61%

18/01/11 2,767.56 19.33 104.04% 25,574.73 205.60 104.87% 7,211.78 58.21 104.90%

18/01/10 2,748.23 -3.06 103.32% 25,369.13 -16.67 104.03% 7,153.57 -10.01 104.05%

18/01/09 2,751.29 3.58 103.43% 25,385.80 102.80 104.10% 7,163.58 6.19 104.20%

18/01/08 2,747.71 4.56 103.30% 25,283.00 -12.87 103.68% 7,157.39 20.83 104.11%

18/01/05 2,743.15 19.16 103.13% 25,295.87 220.74 103.73% 7,136.56 58.65 103.80%

18/01/04 2,723.99 10.93 102.41% 25,075.13 152.45 102.83% 7,077.91 12.38 102.95%

18/01/03 2,713.06 17.25 102.00% 24,922.68 98.67 102.20% 7,065.53 58.63 102.77%

18/01/02 2,695.81 22.20 101.35% 24,824.01 104.79 101.80% 7,006.90 103.51 101.92%

17/12/29 2,673.61 -13.93 100.51% 24,719.22 -118.29 101.37% 6,903.39 -46.77 100.41%

17/12/28 2,687.54 4.92 101.04% 24,837.51 63.21 101.85% 6,950.16 10.82 101.09%

17/12/27 2,682.62 2.12 100.85% 24,774.30 28.09 101.59% 6,939.34 3.09 100.93%

17/12/26 2,680.50 -2.84 100.77% 24,746.21 -7.85 101.48% 6,936.25 -23.71 100.89%

17/12/22 2,683.34 -1.23 100.88% 24,754.06 -28.23 101.51% 6,959.96 -5.40 101.23%

17/12/21 2,684.57 5.32 100.92% 24,782.29 55.64 101.62% 6,965.36 4.40 101.31%

17/12/20 2,679.25 -2.22 100.72% 24,726.65 -28.10 101.40% 6,960.96 -2.89 101.25%

17/12/19 2,681.47 -8.69 100.81% 24,754.75 -37.45 101.51% 6,963.85 -30.91 101.29%

17/12/18 2,690.16 14.35 101.13% 24,792.20 140.46 101.67% 6,994.76 58.18 101.74%

17/12/15 2,675.81 23.80 100.59% 24,651.74 143.08 101.09% 6,936.58 80.05 100.89%

17/12/14 2,652.01 -10.84 99.70% 24,508.66 -76.77 100.50% 6,856.53 -19.27 99.73%

17/12/13 2,662.85 -1.26 100.11% 24,585.43 80.63 100.82% 6,875.80 13.48 100.01%

17/12/12 2,664.11 4.12 100.15% 24,504.80 118.77 100.49% 6,862.32 -12.76 99.81%

17/12/11 2,659.99 8.49 100.00% 24,386.03 56.87 100.00% 6,875.08 35.00 100.00%
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17/01/13 2,274.64 4.20 100.78% 19,885.73 -5.27 100.45% 5,574.12 26.63 102.99%

17/01/12 2,270.44 -4.88 100.60% 19,891.00 -63.28 100.48% 5,547.49 -16.16 102.49%

17/01/11 2,275.32 6.42 100.81% 19,954.28 98.75 100.80% 5,563.65 11.83 102.79%

17/01/10 2,268.90 0.00 100.53% 19,855.53 -31.85 100.30% 5,551.82 20.00 102.57%

17/01/09 2,268.90 -8.08 100.53% 19,887.38 -76.42 100.46% 5,531.82 10.76 102.20%

17/01/06 2,276.98 7.98 100.89% 19,963.80 64.51 100.85% 5,521.06 33.12 102.00%

17/01/05 2,269.00 -1.75 100.53% 19,899.29 -42.87 100.52% 5,487.94 10.94 101.39%

17/01/04 2,270.75 12.92 100.61% 19,942.16 60.40 100.74% 5,477.00 47.92 101.19%

17/01/03 2,257.83 19.00 100.04% 19,881.76 119.16 100.43% 5,429.08 45.96 100.31%

16/12/30 2,238.83 -10.43 99.20% 19,762.60 -57.18 99.83% 5,383.12 -48.97 99.46%

16/12/29 2,249.26 -0.66 99.66% 19,819.78 -13.90 100.12% 5,432.09 -6.47 100.36%

16/12/28 2,249.92 -18.96 99.69% 19,833.68 -111.36 100.19% 5,438.56 -48.88 100.48%

16/12/27 2,268.88 5.09 100.53% 19,945.04 11.23 100.75% 5,487.44 24.75 101.38%

16/12/23 2,263.79 2.83 100.30% 19,933.81 14.93 100.69% 5,462.69 15.27 100.93%

16/12/22 2,260.96 -4.22 100.18% 19,918.88 -23.08 100.62% 5,447.42 -24.01 100.64%

16/12/21 2,265.18 -5.58 100.36% 19,941.96 -32.66 100.74% 5,471.43 -12.51 101.09%

16/12/20 2,270.76 8.23 100.61% 19,974.62 91.56 100.90% 5,483.94 26.50 101.32%

16/12/19 2,262.53 4.46 100.25% 19,883.06 39.65 100.44% 5,457.44 20.28 100.83%

16/12/16 2,258.07 -3.96 100.05% 19,843.41 -8.83 100.24% 5,437.16 -19.69 100.45%

16/12/15 2,262.03 8.75 100.22% 19,852.24 59.71 100.28% 5,456.85 20.18 100.82%

16/12/14 2,253.28 -18.44 99.84% 19,792.53 -118.68 99.98% 5,436.67 -27.16 100.45%

16/12/13 2,271.72 14.76 100.65% 19,911.21 114.78 100.58% 5,463.83 51.29 100.95%

16/12/12 2,256.96 -2.57 100.00% 19,796.43 39.58 100.00% 5,412.54 -31.96 100.00%

16/01/14 1,921.84 31.56 95.05% 16,379.05 227.64 94.30% 4,615.00 88.94 93.19%

16/01/13 1,890.28 -48.40 93.49% 16,151.41 -364.81 92.99% 4,526.06 -159.86 91.39%

16/01/12 1,938.68 15.01 95.88% 16,516.22 117.65 95.09% 4,685.92 47.93 94.62%

16/01/11 1,923.67 1.64 95.14% 16,398.57 52.12 94.42% 4,637.99 -5.64 93.65%

16/01/08 1,922.03 -21.06 95.06% 16,346.45 -167.65 94.12% 4,643.63 -45.80 93.77%

16/01/07 1,943.09 -47.17 96.10% 16,514.10 -392.41 95.08% 4,689.43 -146.33 94.69%

16/01/06 1,990.26 -26.45 98.43% 16,906.51 -252.15 97.34% 4,835.76 -55.67 97.65%

16/01/05 2,016.71 4.05 99.74% 17,158.66 9.72 98.79% 4,891.43 -11.66 98.77%

16/01/04 2,012.66 -31.28 99.54% 17,148.94 -276.09 98.74% 4,903.09 -104.32 99.01%

15/12/31 2,043.94 -19.42 101.09% 17,425.03 -178.84 100.33% 5,007.41 -58.44 101.11%

15/12/30 2,063.36 -15.00 102.05% 17,603.87 -117.11 101.36% 5,065.85 -42.09 102.29%

15/12/29 2,078.36 21.86 102.79% 17,720.98 192.71 102.03% 5,107.94 66.95 103.14%

15/12/28 2,056.50 -4.49 101.71% 17,528.27 -23.90 100.92% 5,040.99 -7.50 101.79%

15/12/24 2,060.99 -3.30 101.93% 17,552.17 -50.44 101.06% 5,048.49 2.56 101.94%

15/12/23 2,064.29 25.32 102.09% 17,602.61 185.34 101.35% 5,045.93 44.82 101.89%

15/12/22 2,038.97 17.82 100.84% 17,417.27 165.65 100.28% 5,001.11 32.19 100.99%

15/12/21 2,021.15 15.60 99.96% 17,251.62 123.07 99.33% 4,968.92 45.84 100.34%

15/12/18 2,005.55 -36.34 99.19% 17,128.55 -367.29 98.62% 4,923.08 -79.47 99.41%

15/12/17 2,041.89 -31.18 100.99% 17,495.84 -253.25 100.73% 5,002.55 -68.58 101.02%

15/12/16 2,073.07 29.66 102.53% 17,749.09 224.18 102.19% 5,071.13 75.77 102.40%

15/12/15 2,043.41 21.47 101.06% 17,524.91 156.41 100.90% 4,995.36 43.13 100.87%

15/12/14 2,021.94 9.57 100.00% 17,368.50 103.29 100.00% 4,952.23 18.76 100.00%
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